Betriebsausstattung

Kasse

Bank

Geldtransit

Beteiligungen
MBG
MSH

Sachanlagen

Forderungen
Verbdnde+Sonst. Debitoren
Sonstige

Sonstige Vermoégensgegenstinde

ARA
Sonstige

12.526,65
9.203,25

0,00
16.846,21

6.144,00

226,32

101.537,19

0,00

21.729,90

16.846,21

Vermdgen
Stand 1.1.2022

Gewinn 2022
Stand 31.12.2022

Riicklagen
Stand 1.1.2022
Zugang/Abgang
Stand 31.12.22

Rickstellungen
Stand 1.1.2022
Zugang/Abgang
Stand 31.12.2022

Verbindlichkeiten
Zentrale Mitgliedschaften
Verbénde
Sonstige
Umsatzsteuer
Durchl. Posten

Einzelhandelsverbénde
Anteile MBG
Anteile MSH

Vorauszahlungen

4.710,56
160,62

4.680,12
0,00

45.250,00
-34.900,00
10.350,00

10.469,02
0,00
94.383,40

12.526,65
9.203,25

4.871,18

4.680,12

10.350,00

104.852,42




